
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

667 

603 

604 

606 

605 

636 

616 

619 

611 

691 

644 

610 

Name 

AIVO TÕNSTRÖM / KALMER VASK 
URMAS UFFERT / JAAN LAARMANN / KRIS GEGOR LAARMANN 
VAIKO PÜTTSEPP/ OTT  
VEIKO ARJUKESE / RAIVO VILL / ELVIS VÄRVA 
TIIT TEGUR / URMAS EINDORF / MARINA SANEIKO 
MAIDU VAHTRAMÄE / ROLAND MEMME / ALLAN REIN 
MAREK KANTS / RAIN JANSEN / MARGUS JANSEN 
KARL REIMANN / MARTTI UNGERT 
SULEV JÄER / OMAR POKK / TAAVI-HANNES KREEMANN 
RAIDO VARIK / STANISLAV MALTŠIHIN 

KULDAR IVANDI / MATI MÖLLER / MARCO SUVI 
KALMAR METSSALU/ INGO HEIN/  PEEDU VESKIMÄE 

Make 

GAZ 63 

SISU TUUNING 

GAZ 66 MADEL 

GAZ FORDSAURER 

IFA W 50 IA 

CHEVROLET K3500 

GAZMER 66 

GAZ 66 

MAGIRUZ DEUTZ JUPITER 

Entrant 

KÜLAKURNAJAD 

SAMRU 

ROOTSI KUNN 

VÄGILANE 

TEAM POISSMEHED 

NUNNU 

HANSO 

CHEVY 

MUDATORM 

RÜÜTEL ROOSTE 

MÄD MÄKS 

NURGA MC 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

1 

Diff 

3:58.513 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

3:58.513 

1 Lap 

8:32.986 

5:02.500 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

35:22.477 

Best Tm 

15:51.008 
18:59.074 
20:30.057 
26:02.785 
25:05.802 
28:31.697 
47:57.191 

2:20:42.310 

In Lap 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 

(616) MAREK KANTS / RAIN JANSEN / MARGUS JANSEN 
1 
2 
3 

(619) KARL REIMANN / MARTTI UNGERT 
1 
2 

(611) SULEV JÄER / OMAR POKK / TAAVI-HANNES KREEMANN 
1 

(691) RAIDO VARIK / STANISLAV MALTŠIHIN 
1 

(644) KULDAR IVANDI / MATI MÖLLER / MARCO SUVI 
1 

(610) KALMAR METSSALU/ INGO HEIN/  PEEDU VESKIMÄE 
1 

Lap Tm 

32:19.312 

28:31.697 

30:58.201 

47:57.191 

1:02:53.186 

2:20:42.310 

Diff 

+3:47.615 

+2:26.504 

+14:55.995 

Time of Day 

13:41:15.025 

14:13:34.337 

14:42:06.034 

15:13:04.235 

14:06:11.468 

14:54:08.659 

15:57:01.845 

14:26:26.468 

16:47:08.778 

13:42:08.547 

14:17:31.024 

16:54:44.076 

14:39:29.112 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(667) AIVO TÕNSTRÖM / KALMER VASK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(603) URMAS UFFERT / JAAN LAARMANN / KRIS GEGOR LAARMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(604) VAIKO PÜTTSEPP/ OTT  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(606) VEIKO ARJUKESE / RAIVO VILL / ELVIS VÄRVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(605) TIIT TEGUR / URMAS EINDORF / MARINA SANEIKO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(636) MAIDU VAHTRAMÄE / ROLAND MEMME / ALLAN REIN 

Lap Tm 

19:30.404 

15:51.008 

17:54.637 

24:38.580 

17:00.136 

41:46.368 

23:05.693 

23:39.924 

18:59.074 

25:38.641 

24:34.264 

40:10.549 

20:30.057 

31:45.928 

21:43.803 

59:02.321 

27:53.718 

28:01.227 

34:21.472 

26:02.785 

37:52.284 

42:23.106 

25:05.802 

33:41.287 

32:32.139 

28:37.892 

49:16.789 

Diff 

+3:39.396 

+2:03.629 

+8:47.572 

+1:09.128 

+25:55.360 

+4:06.619 

+4:40.850 

+6:39.567 

+5:35.190 

+21:11.475 

+11:15.871 

+1:13.746 

+38:32.264 

+7:23.661 

+1:58.442 

+8:18.687 

+11:49.499 

+16:20.321 

+8:35.485 

+7:26.337 

+3:32.090 

+24:10.987 

Time of Day 

14:07:07.012 

14:26:37.416 

14:42:28.424 

15:00:23.061 

15:25:01.641 

15:42:01.777 

16:23:48.145 

13:51:38.513 

14:14:44.206 

14:38:24.130 

14:57:23.204 

15:23:01.845 

15:47:36.109 

16:27:46.658 

13:38:50.043 

13:59:20.100 

14:31:06.028 

14:52:49.831 

15:51:52.152 

16:19:45.870 

13:39:37.982 

14:07:39.209 

14:42:00.681 

15:08:03.466 

15:45:55.750 

16:28:18.856 

13:44:07.447 

14:09:13.249 

14:42:54.536 

15:15:26.675 

15:44:04.567 

16:33:21.356 
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